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Diploma in
MS Office

Diploma in
Information Technology

Diploma in
Internet Technology
-,

Diploma in
Computer Prog rannming
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Diploma in
Eng. Drawing & AutoCAD

v

Diploma in
Desk Top Publishing

Diploma in
Hardware Technology

Certificate in
S Java Programming
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Certificate in
Visual C Programming

Certificate in
Visual Basic¢ Prog ':lmmiu"‘
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Possible which are impossible

Jaffna, Sri Lanka.

S

UNI MULTIMED with DELL Monitor - 49,900/-

Higher End Auto Shutdown LPS.
Hiquality 2.1 Higher End Woofer,

; UNI ULTRA 3 s AT A EXPERT with DEu Moniur 5 ”Im /_ Screen Filter, Mouse Pad, Dust Cover & etes;
= Free.!
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347, KK.S. Road, Manohara Theatre Junction, 855 9ifu shsilubmg B ubunsss sbw Hpami:

T MOB- 077 3134737, 077 3134725, 077 6093477.
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Free..! SR 1Pz i SN
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Wa&maﬂ 1500 Gur yps
OFFER
750/-
3500/
1750/-
{10200/
1700/
260/-
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12366/ _

2000%__
300/~

Keyboard with Mouse
Woofer SP-299

GPASS 5.1 Woofer
Power Supply ATX 400W
Mouse

700/~
1400/

625/4
1100/

Optical Mouse
Optical Mouse

Universal Technology
Station Road, Chunnakam.
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